










Mei's Initial Budget
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New Income
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Market Equilibrium
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Firm Earns Zero Economic Profit in LR Equilibrium
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Firm will now earn profit as outlined in red
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Entry of firms shifts supply out
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Firm Earns Zero Economic Profit in LR Equilibrium
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Entry Shifts Supply to Right

0
4

8
12
16

20
24
28

32
36

40
44
48

52
56

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35

Industry Output

In
d
u
s
tr

y
 P

ri
c
e

Demand

Supply

New Demand

New Supply


